The Sorensen™ Asterion® DC Series is the newest addition
to the Asterion platform of power testing solutions. The new
DC series features two types of product lines: fixed range and
autoranging. The fixed range supplies are economical power
supplies with traditional rectangular power curves and with
all the enhanced operation advantages standard with the
Asterion platform. The autoranging supplies feature expanded
current and voltage range at the full output power level,

Efficiency (Typical) ≥89% ≥91%
Environmental
Operating Temperature  0°C to 50°C (32°F to 122°F)
Storage Temperature -30°C to +85°C
Relative Humidity 20-90% RH, non-condensing
*See manual for output power ratings vs input voltage.
Output Specifications (Autoranging)
Ripple & Noise
rms p-p
Model Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Max Power
(W) (20 Hz-300 kHz) (20 Hz-20 MHz)
AST60-42AR 60 42 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST40-85AR 40 85 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST60-56AR 60 56 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST80-43AR 80 43 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST200-17AR 200 17 1700 20 mV 100 mV
AST400-6AR 400 6 1700 40 mV 300 mV
AST600-6AR 600 5.7 1700 60 mV 300 mV
AST40-125AR 40 125 3400 12 mV 75 mV
AST60-85AR 60 85 3400 12 mV 75 mV
AST80-63AR 80 63 3400 15 mV 90 mV
AST200-34AR 200 34 3400 40 mV 150 mV
AST400-12AR 400 12 3400 80 mV 300 mV
AST600-8AR 600 8.3 3400 80 mV 350 mV
AST60-125AR 60 125 5000 12 mV 75 mV
AST200-50AR 200 50 5000 40 mV 150 mV
AST400-18AR 400 18 5000 80 mV 300 mV
AST60-250AR 60 250 10000 12 mV 75 mV
AST200-100AR 200 100 10000 40 mV 150 mV
AST400-34AR 400 34 10000 80 mV 300 mV
Output Specifications (Fixed)
Ripple & Noise
rms p-p
Model Voltage (V) Current
(A)
Power
(W) (20 Hz-300 kHz) (20 Hz-20 MHz)
AST40-42 40 42 1700 7 mV 60 mV
AST60-28 60 28 1700 7 mV 60 mV
AST80-22 80 22 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST100-17 100 17 1700 12 mV 75 mV
AST150-12 150 12 1700 20 mV 75 mV
AST200-9 200 9 1700 20 mV 100 mV
AST300-6 300 6 1700 20 mV 120 mV
AST400-4.3 400 4.3 1700 40 mV 300 mV
AST600-2.8 600 2.8 1700 60 mV 600 mV
AST40-85 40 85 3400 12 mV 75 mV
AST60-56 60 56 3400 12 mV 75 mV
AST80-43 80 43 3400 15 mV 90 mV
AST100-34 100 34 3400 15 mV 90 mV
AST150-23 150 23 3400 20 mV 120 mV
AST200-17 200 17 3400 40 mV 150 mV
AST300-11 300 11 3400 60 mV 200 mV
AST400-8.5 400 8.5 3400 40 mV 300 mV
AST600-5.7 600 5.7 3400 80 mV 350 mV
AST40-125 40 125 5000 12 mV 75 mV
AST60-83 60 83 5000 12 mV 75 mV
AST80-63 80 63 5000 15 mV 90 mV
AST100-50 100 50 5000 15 mV 90 mV
AST150-34 150 34 5000 20 mV 120 mV
AST200-25 200 25 5000 40 mV 150 mV
AST300-17 300 17 5000 60 mV 200 mV
AST400-13 400 13 5000 80 mV 300 mV
AST600-8.3 600 8.3 5000 80 mV 350 mV
AST40-250 40 250 10000 12 mV 75 mV
AST60-167 60 167 10000 12 mV 75 mV
AST80-125 80 125 10000 15 mV 90 mV
Output Specifications (Fixed) (Continued)
Ripple & Noise
rms p-p
Model Voltage
(V)
Current
(A) Power (W) (20 Hz-300 kHz) (20 Hz-20 MHz)
AST100-100 100 100 10000 15 mV 90 mV
AST150-67 150 67 10000 20 mV 120 mV
AST200-50 200 50 10000 40 mV 150 mV
AST300-34 300 34 10000 60 mV 200 mV
AST400-25 400 25 10000 80 mV 300 mV
AST600-16.7 600 16.7 10000 80 mV 350 mV
Avionics Test Power Simulation ATE Applications Manufacturing Frequency Conversion IEC Standards Testing
9250 Brown Deer Road, San Diego, CA 92121 USA • 858-458-0223 • https://www.powerandtest.com
Ian.Heaton
Rectangle